ADVISER ASSIGNED COMMUNITY PHARMACIES
	ADVISER NAME
	COMMUNITY PHARMACY

	PHARMACY CODE

	INVERNESS, NAIRN, BADENOCH & STRATHSPEY, ROSS-SHIRE
	

	Gillian Hornby

gillian.hornby@nhs.scot
07974 872666


	Boots, Southside
	7066

	
	Lochardil Pharmacy
	7167

	
	Rowlands, Balloan
	7122

	
	Superdrug
	7089

	
	Boots, Eastgate
	7008

	Margy MacDonald

margaret.macdonald8@nhs.scot 
07974872669

	Boots, Nairn
	7010

	
	KinWell, Nairn (prev Lloyds )
	7133

	
	Ardersier
	7110

	
	Tornagrain
	7162

	Jenny Cargill

jenny.cargill@nhs.scot
07974872712       

	Boots, Beauly
	7126

	
	Spa, Strathpeffer
	7149

	
	Fort Augustus
	7145

	Dawn Sharman

07971799315
dawn.sharman2@nhs.scot 
	Rowlands, Culloden
	7116

	
	Boots, Retail Park
	7114

	
	Tesco, Inshes
	7118

	
	Care, Cradlehall
	7163

	
	Milton of Leys
	7164

	Cass Watson

07977658555
cassandra.watson@nhs.scot 
	Well, Tain (23-25 High St)
	7073

	
	Well, Tain (5-9 High St)
	7131

	
	Right Medicine, Ballintore
	7152

	
	Boots, Invergordon
	7061

	
	Alness Pharmacy
	7139

	
	Well, Alness
	7071

	
	Boots, Dingwall
	7004

	
	Dingwall Pharmacy (prev 7128)
	7173

	
	Right Medicine, Muir of Ord 
	7157

	
	Conon Bridge Pharmacy
	7140

	
	Boots, Fortrose
	7115

	Louise Benson


07816 219148
louise.benson@nhs.scot

	Kinmylies (prev 7165)
	7176

	
	Rowlands, Grant Street
	7121

	
	Ness Pharmacy, Greig Street (prev 7050)
	7170

	
	Riverside, Ballifeary (prev 7049)
	7169

	
	Great Glen, Drumnadrochit (prev 7137)
	7168

	
	Dalneigh
	7155

	Sarah Hobbs

07974 872705 
sarah.hobbs2@nhs.scot


	Strathspey Pharmacy, Newtonmore
	7005

	
	Kingussie Pharmacy 
	7177

	
	Boots, Aviemore
	7136

	
	Grantown Pharmacy (prev 7132)
	7174

	SKYE, LOCHALSH & WESTER ROSS
	

	Deb Knight
07794170312
deborah.knight17@nhs.scot 

	Boots, Ullapool
	7003

	
	Gairloch Pharmacy
	7142

	Kate Hathway
(number tbc)
kate.hathway@nhs.scot 
	Right Medicine, Kyle of Lochalsh
	7151

	
	Right Medicine, Broadford
	7153

	
	Boots, Portree
	7141

	CAITHNESS
	

	Lesley Anne Bremner

07748761749
lesleyanne.bremner@nhs.scot 
	Well, Thurso
	7072

	
	Sutherlands, Thurso
	7087

	
	Williamson, Thurso
	7088

	
	Boots, Wick
	7012

	
	Right, Wick
	7156

	
	Right, Wick
	7159

	SUTHERLAND
	

	Deb Knight (TBC)
07794170312
deborah.knight17@nhs.scot 
	Right, Brora
	7154

	
	Dornoch Pharmacy
	7105

	
	Golspie Pharmacy
	7160

	
	Amiry and Gilbride, Lairg
	7178

	
	Bonar Bridge Pharmacy
	7161

	LOCHABER
	

	Claire Gunner
07788 566344
claire.gunner@nhs.scot 
	Well, Fort William (prev 7119)
	7171

	
	Boots, Fort William
	7007

	
	Well, Fort William (prev 7053)
	7172

	
	Mhor Health, Spean Bridge
	7166

	
	Mallaig
	7158

	[bookmark: _Hlk158058569][bookmark: _Hlk158058596][bookmark: _Hlk158058611]A&B
	

	Gerard (Gerry) Dougan 
08457573077 
gerard.dougan2@nhs.scot
	Boots, Helensburgh  
	4518

	
	Gordons, Helensburgh
	4738

	
	Rowlands, Helensburgh
	4738

	
	Davidsons, Garelochead
	4798

	
	Boots, Kilcreggan
	9105

	Caroline Glen 

07812485058
caroline.glen@nhs.scot

	Boots, Campbeltown 
	4672

	
	Tarbert Pharmacy
	4741

	
	Islay Pharmacy
	4784

	
	Truhealth Pharmacy, Lochgilphead
	9100

	
	Argyll Pharmacy, Lochgilphead
	4731

	
	Healthful Pharmacy, Rothesay (prev 4729)
	9102

	
	Bute Pharmacy, Rothesay (prev 4728)
	9101

	
	Inveraray Pharmacy
	4795

	Kathleen (Kathy) Graham 

01369708388 / 07972678923
Kathleen.Graham@nhs.scot
	Boots, Dunoon 
	

	
	Well Pharmacy, Dunoon
	

	
	Right, Dunoon
	

	Iona McMurdo 
07977271962
iona.mcmurdo@nhs.scot
	Dalmally Pharmacy 
	

	
	Connel Pharmacy
	

	
	Boots, Oban
	

	
	Gordons, Oban
	






